MODELFLEX GREEN 520-525

[hidadl ProFlex Model-making Flex is a narrow gauge product

featuring 120 x LED's /m which gives a bright, consistent
band of green light.

Due to its physical size it is primarily used in the model
industry, however it is also proving to be very popular
with exhibition companies for highlighting smaller areas.

Model Maker is supplied on a 3m roll.

Extremely Narrow

25mm cut intervals

Perfect for model making

Model Number
Colour Temperature
Lumens

Input Voltage
Output Power
IP Rating
Warranty
Beam Angle
LED p/mtr

CRI Rating

Size

Dimmable
Lifetime

Peelable Back

LED Spacing

100.926
GREEN520-525NM
6-7Ilm per LED

12V

28.8w

IP20

1 Year

120°

120

N/A
5x2.2x3000mm Roll
Yes

30,000 hrs

3M Adhesive Tape

8.3mm

If you require Technical support or for general enquiries, Please do not hesitate to contact one of our LED Technical

experts on the contact information provided.

Telephone: 01260 540014 - Opening times: Mon-Thur: 8:30am - 5:30pm / Fri: 8:30am - 5:00pm - www.ledtechnologies.co.uk


https://www.ledtechnologies.co.uk/modelflex-green-led-strip-light-520-525nm.html
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